Proposed 2022 Schedule


This is tentative, the permissions are not in place and there may well be changes and adjustments.

7-May 	Saturday	Icebreaker					GX	Saugus, MA

15-May	Sunday		Spring Championships				GX	Kingston, MA 
		
5-Jun	Sunday 		Summer Fly-Off				  	GX	Saugus, MA

26-Jun	Sunday		Summer Sizzler					GX	Kingston, MA

17-23   	July	              2022 Nats CL Combat					Muncie, Indiana                                                                                                                                                                         

[bookmark: _GoBack]7-Aug	Sunday  	Central Mass Championships			GX	Saugus, MA
		
21-Aug	Sunday		Silver Lake Shootout				GX	Kingston, MA

11-Sep	Sunday		Eastern Mass Invitational			GX	Kingston, MA 

25-Sep	Sunday		Fall Finale Combat Tournament			GX	Saugus, MA

9-Oct	Sunday		Eastern Mass Championship			GX	Kingston, MA

23-Oct	Sunday		Fall Championship				GX	Saugus, MA 

6-Nov	Sunday		Turkey Day Shootout				GX	Kingston, MA  

		

